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Birthday of Sri Guru Gobind Singh Ji 06th January Monday
qrE33a feen 26 "ot CES)
Republic Day 26th January Sunday
7o feara iff grg afeew 12 gd<dt L)
Birthday of Sri Guru Ravidas Ji 12th February = Wednesday
W fa=arsdt 26 ga=dt gaag
Maha Shivaratri 26th February = Wednesday
IFt 14 H98 b CCEC)
Holi 14th March Friday
Ht foen wdte--wmmd sars iy, 23 W98 CES)
TYET 23 THIG At 23rd March Sunday

Shaheedi Diwas of Shaheed-e-Azam
Bhagat Singh, Sukhdev & Rajguru Ji

He-Bo-fese 31 ¥98 AHTT
Eid-Ul-Fitr 31st March Monday
T St 06 »UT ZECKC)

Ram Navami 06th April Sunday
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Birthday of Sri Guru Nabha Dass Ji

Hodg Aeist

Mahavir Jayanti
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Birthday of Dr. B.R. Ambedkar
CIERCC R ES

Good Friday
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Lord Parshu Ram Jayanti
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Martyrdom Day of Sri Guru Arjun Dev Ji
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Kabir Jayanti
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Independence Day
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Janam Ashtami
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Maharaj Agarsain Jayanti
7o fen yor ardt +t
Birthday of Mahatma Gandhi Ji
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Birthday of Maharishi Valmiki Ji
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Diwali
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Vishwakarma Day
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11th June Wednesday

15 »3TH3 Had<d
15th August Friday
16 »dTH3 Afégaa
16th August Saturday
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22nd September Monday
02 »&g=ad EiCEAC)
02nd October Thursday
02 »ag=d g9
02nd October Thursday
07 #a3=d Horwag
07th October Tuesday
20 AI3=d N9
20th October Monday
22 /9399 ga<d

22nd October Wednesday
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PUNJAB GOVERNMENT HOLIDAYS

YIH Y99 I g 3% B Ht 05 5299 gaTg
Birthday of Sri Guru Nanak Dev Ji 05th November  Wednesday
HAt<t fegrgr 7. F9379 fiw Aovsr #t 16 3299 e
Martyrdom Day of S. Kartar Singh Sarabha Ji 16th November Sunday
wdtet fearg ft 9rg 391 go=a 25 3299 Harweg
Martyrdom Day of 25th November Tuesday
Sri Guru Tegh Bahadur Ji

fanhim feen 25 eREd ECEC]
Christmas Day 25th December Thursday

HITE AT, A} 2fsoarg Afog 27 EA99 AfégaTa
Shaheedi Sabha, Sri Fatehgarh Sahib

A3 Ai&II=d M3 AG M3Td  All Saturdays and All Sundays
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